Real-Estate

*Town & Country Real Estate
Flo McKenney

724 Hickory St.
www.flomckenney.com

*Texas Real Estate
Tresa McMillan

1922 Austin St.
www.tx-real-estate.net

Apartments

Colorado City Apartments

2230 N. Hwy 208

Accept Section 8

Colorado City Senior Apartments
1324 E. 10t

Accept Section 8

*Lantana Apartments
928 Waco

Quail Run Apartments
Joy Dockrey

*Colorado City Housing Authority
439 Oak

Rent
Roseann Calderon
*Alan Ramage

*Bob Ramage
(Also has commercial property)

Jerri Stone
Howell Watkins

Mary Farmer

Housing

325-728-5879
325-242-0082

325-728-3500
325-207-8555

325-728-3308

325-728-2347

325-728-9103

325-728-3468

325-728-3150

325-728-5846

325-728-2482

325-242-0105

325-728-2908

325-728-8849

432-267-2308


http://www.flomckenney.com/
http://www.tx-real-estate.net/

*Royce and Linda Clay 325-728-3933
325-242-0731
325-728-3214

*Jay and Charlie McCollum 325-728-8049

(no smoking/no pets)

*Mark Merrell 325-728-2582

*Earl and Sheila Plagens 325-728-8869 (h)
325-728-3413 (w)

John and Becky Delreal 325-728-2008

*Sharon Noltubby 325-450-0386

*Member of Colorado City Area Chamber of Commerce



